Residential Plumbing and Gas Fees

Permit fee schedule (residential). Paper applications accepted with an additional $50.00 administrative

fee.

* Residential definition: Anything more than a three-family dwelling is considered commercial.
* Gas test: All gas permits requiring a test will be charged for the test as 1 fixture.
 Paper applications: Paper applications are accepted; however, an additional $50.00 administrative fee will

be applied.

Fee Schedule

License/Permit/Fee Current Amount

Plumbing

Gas

Water Heating (Only fixture on permit) - Plumbing

Water Heating (Only fixture on permit) - Gas

Water Heating - Electric (requires wiring permit)

Sewer Connection (submit on separate plumbing permit
application and obtain registration number from Sewer
Department)

Re-Inspection

Failure to Apply for Permit

Emergency Inspection Outside of Office Hours (when
called out by Fire Department or Utility Company)

$50.00 for
application plus
$15.00 per fixture
$50.00 for
application plus
$15.00 per fixture
$60.00

$60.00

$75.00

$60.00

$60.00
Double Permit Fee
$75.00 (or fraction

thereof), 4-hour
min.

$65.00 for
application plus
$15.00 per fixture
$65.00 for
application plus
$15.00 per fixture
$70.00

$70.00

$75.00

$60.00

$75.00
Triple Permit Fee

$75.00 (or fraction
thereof), 4-hour
min.
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