

Residential Plumbing and Gas Fees

Permit fee schedule (residential). Paper applications accepted with an additional \$50.00 administrative fee.

- **Residential definition:** Anything more than a three-family dwelling is considered commercial.
- **Gas test:** All gas permits requiring a test will be charged for the test as 1 fixture.
- **Paper applications:** Paper applications are accepted; however, an additional \$50.00 administrative fee will be applied.

Fee Schedule

License/Permit/Fee	Prior Amount	Current Amount
Plumbing	\$50.00 for application plus \$15.00 per fixture	\$65.00 for application plus \$15.00 per fixture
Gas	\$50.00 for application plus \$15.00 per fixture	\$65.00 for application plus \$15.00 per fixture
Water Heating (Only fixture on permit) - Plumbing	\$60.00	\$70.00
Water Heating (Only fixture on permit) - Gas	\$60.00	\$70.00
Water Heating - Electric (requires wiring permit)	\$75.00	\$75.00
Sewer Connection (submit on separate plumbing permit application and obtain registration number from Sewer Department)	\$60.00	\$60.00
Re-Inspection	\$60.00	\$75.00
Failure to Apply for Permit	Double Permit Fee	Triple Permit Fee
Emergency Inspection Outside of Office Hours (when called out by Fire Department or Utility Company)	\$75.00 (or fraction thereof), 4-hour min.	\$75.00 (or fraction thereof), 4-hour min.